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INTERNATIONAL CONSOLIDATED AIRLINES GROUP SA
ISIN: ES0177542018
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Price
1.9625 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: B5M6XQ7

4.83% (0.09)

ES0177542018
IAG

Xetra

EUR

Transport
Stock

9,746 EUR
FTSE 100

1.918 EUR
1.977 EUR
1.918 EUR
1.872 EUR
1.96341 EUR
2,386
4,684.70
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/18

Headline
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
||

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=129796962,160619317,53549470
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0177542018&ID_NOTATION=279888314
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd09a98619ab3898e6e1cef6c53d32ac5a3282865eebc451dc0bb83922972cf4&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cea13a9ae4697e22d&time=1713562010&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=59259bfdfd6d7e658c73fbe30ca826adf6d7b1b10bd0354138608bad2d9b6585&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d217d3eed9afd5a88&time=1713562010&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=895898c1de348df26a7f6443b3446bdf3741ccfd0eb10910761cba238b37bd0f&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ad35b6eb87ae482bb&time=1713562010&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0bc5fb9ae2a551162d9d22dff0fd05f638559e753c946606a1a74ac11d6400de&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f069c4975c42fab89&time=1713562010&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8ee1e4ce12bb45d03a4aa92f3e84833ae4d39b29a455a47f174be108d36f749a&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=69d5ae9e64299680e&time=1713562010&tool=RSC

INTERNATIONAL CONSOLIDATED AIRLINES GROUP SA

Details

2024/04/18 17:35:39

Price
1.9625 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

4.83% (0.09)

ISIN ES0177542018
Symbol IAG
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 9,746 EUR
Benchmark FTSE 100
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 1.918 EUR
High 1.977 EUR
Low 1.918 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.872 EUR
VWAP 1.96341 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,386
Trading volume 4,684.70
Number of trades 5
Last size 510
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +20.18% +15.04% -18.26%
Perf (abs.) +0.33 +0.26 -0.44
Beta 1.10 0.77 1.65
Volatility  30.34 29.59 42.27
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/18

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/  09:05
04/17

Tradegate 2024/  22:26
04/18

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:11
04/18

Munich 2024/  21:56

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
1.9625 EUR 0.00 )
1.8625 EUR 0.00 3
1.9745 EUR 0.11 16
1.884 EUR 0.00 3
1.961 EUR 0.00 2
2/4

1.8965 EUR (13,605
1.9130 EUR (67,058
1.8083 EUR (28,388
1.8060 EUR (22,061
2.0910 EUR (2024/04/10
1.6540 EUR (2024/01/17
2.0910 EUR (2024/04/10
1.5870 EUR (2023/10/20
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=279888314
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457681
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=115130096
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42665619
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42510048

INTERNATIONAL CONSOLIDATED AIRLINES GROUP SA

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BME Continuous Market

04/18
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04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
02/20

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

17:35

08:40

15:30

18:00

17:44

19:31

08:08

17:38

169.80 GBp

1.8635 EUR

1.91 USD

1.6805 EUR

1.979 EUR

1.956 EUR

1.8865 EUR

1.981 EUR

3,438.88

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

33.77

6,045

4,225

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42536944
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42546709
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17661370
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906705
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906705
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43038164
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42546708
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42228402

INTERNATIONAL CONSOLIDATED AIRLINES GROUP SA

Company profile

Company Logo
INTERMATICINAL

I A AIRLINES
GROUP

Contact Details

INTERNATIONAL CONSOLIDATED
AIRLINES GROUP SA

Waterside HAA2, Speedbird Way - UB7 0GB
London

Telefon: +44-20-8564-2800
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Luis Gallego
Martin

Adam Daniels

Carolina
Martinoli

Fernando
Candela

Jonathan
Sullivan

Jorge Saco
Julio Rodriguez

Lynne
Embleton

Marco
Sansavini

Nicholas
Cadbury

Sean Doyle

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Francisco Ferran
Larraz

Emilio Saracho
Rodriguez de Torres

Giles Agutter
Heather McSharry
Lucy Shaw
Margaret Ewing
Maria Eva Castillo
Sanz

Maurice Lam
Peggy Bertha

Bruzelius
Robin Phillips

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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